50mm 0.22μm PO Nanofiber Membrane Discs For Water Liquid
Prefiltration
Basic Information
PRC
WECHANGE
WF-MF-50-22
100
Negotiable

Pore
Size Diameter
μm mm
PO WF-MF-13-22
Common Efficient Filtration, Such as
Pharmaceutical Solutions, Buffers,
Media;
Remove or Trap Fine Precipitates &
Suspended Solids From the Sample;
Purification of Aqueous & Organic
Solutions;
Biological Sample Preparation;
Sample Preparation for Environmental
Analysis.
0.22 13
PO WF-MF-25-22 0.22 25
PO WF-MF-47-22 0.22 47
PO WF-MF-50-22 0.22 50
PO WF-MF-60-22 0.22 60
PO WF-MF-13-45 0.45 13
PO WF-MF-25-45 0.45 25
PO WF-MF-47-45 0.45 47
PO WF-MF-50-45 0.45 50
PO WF-MF-60-45 0.45 60
PO WF-MF-13-75 0.75 13
PO WF-MF-25-75 0.75 25
PO WF-MF-47-75 0.75 47
PO WF-MF-50-75 0.75 50
PO WF-MF-60-75 0.75 60
General Description of  Water/Liquid Prefiltration:
The 'nanofiber membrane disc for water/liquid pre-filtration' is a precision filtration device with a nanofiber membrane as its
core component. This device is primarily used in the water treatment or liquid filtration process as the first line of defense in the
pre-filtration stage, aiming to efficiently remove tiny particles, bacteria, viruses, and other impurities suspended in water or